

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2027

Page 1, line 2, after the second semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to declare an emergency"

Page 1, line 5, replace "Before July" with "By January"

Page 1, line 6, replace "2001" with "2002"

Page 1, line 9, after the period insert "The department shall pay the training costs of the personnel necessary to implement the pilot project."

Page 1, line 13, replace "2001-02" with "2003-04"

Page 1, remove line 17

Renumber accordingly